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Bearlodge Mtn Classic 2010
Epic Men Time Epic Women Time

2:07:04 3:47:19
2:22:17 4:09:00
2:26.17
2:42.58
2:43.29
2:48.54
2:53.24
2:54.20
2:55.10
2:55.59
2:59.23
3:01.43
3:02.51 Cubs boy/girls ( note some are parents) Time
3:08.13 1:05.56
3:14.19 1:40.39
3:14.25 1:40.42
3:14.33 1:45.50
3:15.15 1:46.03
3:15.36 1:47.25
3:18.09
3:19.48 Cub   6.7 mile
3:20.38 Epic 23.9 mile
3:23.38 Beginner 14 mile
3:24.53
3:28.31 * course records
3:29.09
3:29.15 Dirk Gustin-Rapid City.. late entry rode w/ his family –Way to go... 
3:41.46 2:14.44
3:46.47
3:49.38
4:00.27
4:00.27
4:14.19
4:32.10
4:38.29
4:38.30

Beginner Men Time Beginner Women Time
2:16.09 2:16.20
2:16.10 2:50.48
2:22.54 2:52.17
2:23.37 3:50.42
2:38.34 3:53.17
2:40.06 4:03.29

Zach Ulmer-Deadwood,SD 2:50.19 DNF
Dan Ulmer-Deadwood,SD 2:50.22

Kelly Magelky *- Golden, CO Kristi Jewett * Spearfish,SD

Dave Olson- Sturgis, SD Kim Greenlee-Spearfish,SD
James Stone-Rapid City, SD
Christian Fierro-Rapid-Chile
Kevin Forrester- Sturgis, SD
Perry Jewett -Spearfish,SD

Michael Belser-Casper, WY
Jason Thorman-Spearfish,SD
Jason Kingsbury- Rapid City, SD

Greg Owen- Spearfish, SD
Eli Olson- Rapid City,SD

Tim Burke- Rapid City, SD

Bruce Pfeifle-Rapid City,SD

Tige Thorman-Spearfish,SD Bryce Thorman * Spearfish,SD
Nick Rhoads- Belle Fourche, SD Sam Gustin Rapid City, SD

Chad Bergen-Mandan, ND Jennifer Regen-Rapid City,SD

Chad Davis-Lead, SD Jacob Mattheson Rapid City,SD
Todd Battles-Sturgis,SD Alex Ulmer Deadwood,SD
Andy Wachs-Spearfish, SD Kim Ulmer-Lawrence,SD

John Cain- Spearfish,SD
John Mattheson- Rapid City,SD
Roger St. Pierre-Rapid City,SD

Patrick Britton-Rapid City, SD

Tim Davis-Lead,SD

Dean Quigley-Spearfish,SD

Cade Quigley-Spearfish,SD
Clint Conner- Casper WY

Marcus Heinrich-Spearfish,SD

Zach Palmer-Rapid City,SD
Gabe Palmer Rapid City, SD

Keith Noback, Sundance, WY
Max Erpenbach-Sioux falls, SD

Bill Warner-Spearfish, SD

Rod Bradley-Sturgis, SD
Justin Deberg-Sioux Falls, S
Rob Hall-Rapid City,SD

Howie Aubertin- rapid City,SD Lisa Gustin * Rapid City.SD
Tony Diem, Lead ,SD Lisa Brodine- Casper,WY
Scott Anderson-Spearfish, SD Cathy Mattheson- Rapid City, SD
Justin Keiry-Lead,SD Laura Sterns-Deadwood,SD
Dustin Erickson-Lead,SD Kathy Erickson-Lead,SD
Ryan Burdick-Lead,SD Alyssa Biel-Lead,SD

Erin Rogers Sundance,WY
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Sam Greer- Whitewood,SD 4:03.24
Rowan Noback-Sundance,WY DNF
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Dirk Gustin-Rapid City.. late entry rode w/ his family –Way to go... 
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