Sheet1

Beariodge Mtn Cjassic 2010			
Epic Men	Time	Epic Women	Time
Kelly Magelky *- Golden, CO	2:07:04	Kristi Jewett * Spearfish,SD	3:47:19
Dave Olson- Sturgis, SD	2:22:17	Kim Greenlee-Spearfish,SD	4:09:00
James Stone-Rapid City, SD	2:26.17		
Christian Fierro-Rapid-Chile	2:42.58		
Kevin Forrester- Sturgis, SD	2:43.29		
Perry Jewett -Spearfish,SD	2:48.54		
Michael Belser-Casper, WY	2:53.24		
Jason Thorman-Spearfish,SD	2:54.20		
Jason Kingsbury- Rapid City, SD	2:55.10		
Greg Owen- Spearfish, SD	2:55.59		
Eli Olson- Rapid City,SD	2:59.23		
Tim Burke- Rapid City, SD	3:01.43		
Bruce Pfeifle-Rapid City,SD	3:02.51	Cubs boy/girls (note some are parents)	Time
Tige Thorman-Spearfish,SD	3:08.13	Bryce Thorman * Spearfish,SD	1:05.56
Nick Rhoads- Belle Fourche, SD	3:14.19	Sam Gustin Rapid City, SD	1:40.39
Chad Bergen-Mandan, ND	3:14.25	Jennifer Regen-Rapid City,SD	1:40.42
Chad Davis-Lead, SD	3:14.33	Jacob Mattheson Rapid City,SD	1:45.50
Todd Battles-Sturgis,SD	3:15.15	Alex Ulmer Deadwood,SD	1:46.03
Andy Wachs-Spearfish, SD	3:15.36	Kim Ulmer-Lawrence,SD	1:47.25
John Cain- Spearfish,SD	3:18.09	- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0
John Mattheson- Rapid City,SD	3:19.48	Cub 6.7 mile	
Roger St. Pierre-Rapid City,SD	3:20.38	Epic 23.9 mile	
Patrick Britton-Rapid City, SD	3:23.38	Beginner 14 mile	
Tim Davis-Lead,SD	3:24.53		
Dean Quigley-Spearfish,SD	3:28.31	* course records	
Cade Quigley-Spearfish,SD	3:29.09		
Clint Conner- Casper WY	3:29.15	Dirk Gustin-Rapid City late entry rode w/ his famil	v –Way to go.
Marcus Heinrich-Spearfish,SD	3:41.46	Ziiii Gudiiii i tapia Gisyii tate Gitay todo iii tilo tariii	2:14.44
Zach Palmer-Rapid City,SD	3:46.47		
Gabe Palmer Rapid City, SD	3:49.38		
Keith Noback, Sundance, WY	4:00.27		
Max Erpenbach-Sioux falls, SD	4:00.27		
Bill Warner-Spearfish, SD	4:14.19		
Rod Bradley-Sturgis, SD	4:32.10		
Justin Deberg-Sioux Falls, S	4:38.29		
Rob Hall-Rapid City,SD	4:38.30		
, ,,,			
Beginner Men	Time	Beginner Women	Time
Howie Aubertin- rapid City,SD	2:16.09	Lisa Gustin * Rapid City.SD	2:16.20
Tony Diem, Lead ,SD	2:16.10	Lisa Brodine- Casper,WY	2:50.48
Scott Anderson-Spearfish, SD	2:22.54	Cathy Mattheson-Rapid City, SD	2:52.17
Justin Keiry-Lead,SD	2:23.37	Laura Sterns-Deadwood,SD	3:50.42
Dustin Erickson-Lead,SD	2:38.34	Kathy Erickson-Lead,SD	3:53.17
Ryan Burdick-Lead,SD	2:40.06	Alyssa Biel-Lead,SD	4:03.29
Zach Ulmer-Deadwood,SD	2:50.19	Erin Rogers Sundance,WY	DNF
Dan Ulmer-Deadwood,SD	2:50.22		

Sheet1

Sam Greer- Whitewood, SD 4:03.24 Rowan Noback-Sundance, WY DNF